MODELS YCAS0130, 0140, 0150, 0160, 0170, 0180, 0200, 0210,
0230, 0250, 0270, 0300, 0330, 0360, 0400 AND YCAS0440
200-3-60
230-3-60
315-3-60
380/415-3-50
460-3-60
575-3-60
MODELS ONLY
NOTE: The pages contained within this sup ple ment may
be substituted for pages in 201.19-RP1(304), 201.19-
RP2(304), 201.19-RP3(404) and 201.19-RP4(504).
Revised FAN CONTACTOR COMPONENT information.
LITERATURE SUPPLEMENT
1004
Supercedes: None
Subject: Revised FAN CONTACTOR COMPONENT information.
Form: 201.19-RP1 (LS01)
File with: 201.19-RP1 (304) - pages 112 and 113
File with: 201.19-RP2 (304) - pages 54 and 55
File with: 201.19-RP3 (404) - pages 64 and 65
File with: 201.19-RP4 (504) - pages 56 and 57
MODELS YCAS0373, 0403, 0453, 0503, 0573, 0623, 0653, 0693,
0773, 0873, 0953, 1063, 1093, 1163 AND YCAS1263
YORK INTERNATIONAL
FORM 201.19-RP1 (LS01)
-RP1 = page112, -RP2 = page54, -RP3 = page64, -RP4 = page56
FAN CONTACTOR COMPONENTS
O
p
tio
n
 &
 P
o
w
e
r P
a
n
e
l
2
0
1
.1
9
-R
P
1
(3
0
4
)
=
 F
IG
.
1
4
 –
 F
A
N
 C
O
N
T
A
C
T
O
R
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
S
 (
R
E
F
.
T
A
B
L
E
 1
4
,
P
A
G
E
 1
1
3
)
*
N
o
te
:
4
 f
a
n
 p
a
n
e
l
a
s
s
e
m
b
ly
 s
h
o
w
n
.
1 4
56 3 3
A
2 2
A
2
0
1
.1
9
-R
P
2
(3
0
4
)
=
 F
IG
.
1
4
 –
 F
A
N
 C
O
N
T
A
C
T
O
R
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
S
 (
R
E
F
.
T
A
B
L
E
 1
4
,
P
A
G
E
 5
5
)
2
0
1
.1
9
-R
P
3
(4
0
4
)
=
 F
IG
.
1
5
 –
 F
A
N
 C
O
N
T
A
C
T
O
R
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
S
 (
R
E
F
.
T
A
B
L
E
 1
6
,
P
A
G
E
 6
5
)
2
0
1
.1
9
-R
P
4
(5
0
4
)
=
 F
IG
.
1
5
 –
 F
A
N
 C
O
N
T
A
C
T
O
R
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
S
 (
R
E
F
.
T
A
B
L
E
 1
5
,
P
A
G
E
 5
7
)
YORK INTERNATIONAL
FORM 201.19-RP1 (LS01)
-RP1 = page113, -RP2 = page55, -RP3 = page65, -RP4 = page57
O
p
ti
o
n
 &
 P
o
w
e
r
P
a
n
e
l
FAN CONTACTOR COMPONENTS (CONT'D)
201.19-RP1(304) = TABLE 14 – FAN CONTACTOR COMPONENTS (SEE FIG. 14, PAGE 112)
*     NOTE: 4 fan quantities are shown in this table. Adjust quantities for 3, 5 and 6 fan assemblies as needed.
Item
#
Description Qty* Part Number
1s
2.5-4.0 Amp OVERLOAD
4
024-33168-000
4.0-6.3 Amp OVERLOAD 024-33169-000
6.0-10.0 Amp OVERLOAD 024-33178-000
9.0-14.0 Amp OVERLOAD 024-33180-000
2s
FAN CONTACTOR 200V & 230V
4
024-34300-000
FAN CONTACTOR 380V, 415V & 460V 024-34302-000
FAN CONTACTOR 575V 024-34304-000
2A SUPPRESSOR 4 031-02106-000
3 CONTROL RELAY 4 024-31635-000
3A SUPPRESSOR 4 031-02107-000
4 MECHANICAL INTERLOCK 4 025-38361-000
5 DIN RAIL, SLOTTED 1 025-29167-000
6 END CLAMP 2 025-34439-000
7 TERMINAL BLOCK - TE-GV1G09 (Not Shown) 2 024-33189-000
s  Recommended Spare Part
201.19-RP2(304) = TABLE 14 – FAN CONTACTOR COMPONENTS (SEE FIG. 14, PAGE 54)
201.19-RP3(404) = TABLE 16 – FAN CONTACTOR COMPONENTS (SEE FIG. 15, PAGE 64)
201.19-RP4(504) = TABLE 15 – FAN CONTACTOR COMPONENTS (SEE FIG. 15, PAGE 56)
P.O. Box 1592, York, Pennsylvania USA  17405-1592 Subject to change without notice. Printed in USA
Copyright © by York International Corporation 2004 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Form 201.19-RP1 (LS01)
New Release
Tele. 800-861-1001